
 

 

 

Planning Board 

101 Main Street 

Ashland, MA 01721 

2023 Meeting Schedule 

Meeting Date Deadline for 

Continued Matters 

**for matters in process** 

Application 

Submittal Deadline 

**See Town Planner** 

Send Legal Ads to 

Newspaper 

Run Legal Ads 

Thursday, 

January 12, 2023 

Thursday,  

January 5, 2022 

Tuesday,  

December 13, 2022 

Wednesday, 

December 23, 2022 

Wednesday, December 28, 2022 

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 

Thursday, 

January 26, 2023 

Thursday,  

January 19, 2023 

Tuesday,  

January 27, 2023 

Friday,  

January 6, 2023 

Wednesday, January 11, 2023 

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 

Thursday, 

February 9, 2023 

Thursday,  

February 2, 2023 

Tuesday,  

January 10, 2023 

Friday,  

January 20, 2023 

Wednesday, January 26, 2023 

Wednesday, February 2, 2023 

Thursday, 

February 23, 2023 

Thursday,  

February 16, 2023 

Tuesday,  

January 24, 2023 

Friday,  

February 3, 2023 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 

Thursday, 

March 9, 2023 

Thursday,  

March 2, 2023 

Tuesday,  

February 7, 2023 

Friday,  

February 17, 2023 

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 

Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

Thursday, 

March 23, 2023 

Thursday,  

March 16, 2023 

Tuesday,  

January 24, 2023 

Friday,  

March 3, 2023 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 

Wednesday, March 15, 2023 

Thursday, 

April 13, 2023 

Thursday,  

April 6, 2023 

Tuesday,  

March 14, 2023 

Friday,  

March 24, 2023 

Wednesday, March 29, 2023 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 

Thursday, 

April 27, 2023 

Thursday,  

April 20, 2023 

Tuesday,  

March 28, 2023 

Friday,  

April 7, 2023 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 

Thursday, 

May 11, 2023 

Thursday,  

May 4, 2023 

Tuesday,  

April 11, 2023 

Friday,  

April 21, 2023 

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 

Thursday, 

May 25, 2023 

Thursday,  

May 18, 2023 

Tuesday,  

April 25, 2023 

Friday,  

May 5, 2023 

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 

Thursday, 

June 8, 2023 

Thursday,  

June 1, 2023 

Tuesday,  

May 9, 2023 

Friday,  

May 19, 2023 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 



 

 

Meeting Date Deadline for 

Continued Matters 

**for matters in process** 

Application 

Submittal Deadline 

**See Town Planner** 

Send Legal Ads to 

Newspaper 

Run Legal Ads 

Thursday, 

June 22, 2023 

Thursday,  

June 15, 2023 

Tuesday,  

May 23, 2023 

Friday,  

June 2, 2023 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Thursday, 

July 13, 2023 

Thursday,  

July 6, 2023 

Tuesday,  

July 13, 2023 

Friday,  

June 23, 2023 

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 

Wednesday, July 5, 2023 

Thursday, 

July 27, 2023 

Thursday,  

July 20, 2023 

Tuesday,  

June 27, 2023 

Friday,  

July 7, 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Wednesday, July 19, 2023 

Thursday, 

August 10, 2023 

Thursday,  

August 3, 2023 

Tuesday,  

July 11, 2023 

Friday,  

July 21, 20232 

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 

Wednesday, August 2, 2023 

Thursday, 

August 24, 2023 

Thursday,  

August 17, 2023 

Tuesday,  

July 25, 2023 

Friday,  

August 4, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Wednesday, August 16, 2023 

Thursday, 

September 14, 2023 

Thursday,  

September 7, 2023 

Tuesday,  

August 15, 2023 

Friday,  

August 25, 2023 

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

Thursday, 

September 28, 2023 

Thursday,  

September 21, 2023 

Tuesday,  

August 29, 2023 

Friday,  

September 8, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 

Thursday, 

October 12, 2023 

Thursday,  

October 5, 2023 

Tuesday,  

September 12, 2023 

Friday,  

September 22, 2023 

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Thursday, 

October 26, 2023 

Thursday,  

October 19, 2023 

Tuesday,  

September 26, 2023 

Friday,  

October 6, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Thursday, 

November 9, 2023 

Wednesday, 

November 2, 2023 

Tuesday,  

October 10, 2023 

Friday,  

October 20, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

Thursday, 

December 14, 2023 

Thursday,  

December 7, 2023 

Tuesday,  

November 14, 2023 

Friday,  

November 24, 2023 

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

The Planning Board generally meets on the second and fourth Thursday of each month. The schedule may change due to holidays and school vacations. If you would like to get on 

the agenda, or want to apply for a Special Permit, Site Plan Review or Subdivision, please consult the Planning Staff. 

Complete Applications for new matters must be submitted to the Planning Department by the application deadline to allow for processing and proper notification as outlined in 

M.G.L. Chapter 40A, Section 11. 

The meeting location is usually the Board of Selectmen’s Meeting room, 2nd Floor, Town Hall, 101 Main Street; but is subject to change. Please check the agenda for exact times 

and meeting location. The agenda is posted at least 48 hours in advance of the meeting. 


